

KUALA LUMPUR TOURIST ASSOCIATION

APPLICATION FOR ORDINARY MEMBERSHIP

(All questions must fully answered)

CONFIDENTIAL

The Secretary Kuala Lumpur Tourist Association G.P.O Box 12012 50764 Kuala Lumpur

Date:		

We hereby apply for ORDINARY Membership of your Association and we submit the following particulars ass requires:

1. Name of firm (as legally registered)	1.	Name of firm (as legally registered)	
---	----	--------------------------------------	--

2. Full Postal address _____

3. Post Office Box No. (if any)

- 4. Telephone Nos ______ Fax No ______
- 5. E-mail address ______
- 6. Type of Business entity: Sole Proprietorship / Partnership / Association / Sendirian Berhad / Corporation
- 7. The firm is incorporated under:
 - a. Registrar of Business Reg. No _____ dated _____
 - b. Registrar of Companies Reg. No _____ dated _____
 - c. Business License / MOTOUR Reg. No _____ granted _____
- 8. Principal business of firm: ______
- 9. If engaged in order types of business under the above registered name, give full details:

10.	Capital	structure o	fthe	firm:
10.	Capital	structure o	fthe	firm:

a.	Authorized/Nominal Capital	RM	
b.	Paid-up Capital as at date:	RM	
Equ	uity in share capital:		
c.	Foreign owned	%	
d.	Other Malaysian owned	%	
e.	Bumiputra owned	%	
	Total	%	

- 11. Branch offices in _____
- 12. Names of all directors and / or managers or principal partners:

	Names	Designation
(a)		
(b)		
(c)		
(d)		
	(Attach list if space i	s not sufficient)
13. Number of	staff presently employed:	
14. General ren	narks:	

15. Names of persons to represent the firm

Name	Designation	DL / HP No.	Fax	E-mail Address
		i ii		
		i		
		ii		

16. Contact Persons:

Name	Designation	DL / HP No.	Fax	E-mail Address
		i		
		i		
		ii		

In applying for membership, we expressly acknowledge the jurisdiction of the Kuala Lumpur Tourist Association and we agree to subscribe to the objects and abide by the Constitution, Bye-Laws and Rules of the Association which may be in force during the period of our membership in the Association.

We further agree to inform the association of any charges in material facts as stated above from time to time.

17. Membership Fees:

Registration Fee (Upon Registration Only): RM 300.00Annual Subscription: RM 350.00

All Cheques to be made payable to KUALA LUMPUR TOURISM ASSOCIATION

We enclose herewith		Bank Cheque No.	
For Ringgit:	(RM)		being Entrance Fee and
Annual Subscription Fee for Year		_ Please acknowledge red	ceipt.
I the undersigned certify that the answers and knowledge and belief.	l stateme	ent contained herein are [.]	true to the best of my
	Signeo		Stamp)
	Name	in Block Letters	

Designation _____

THIS APPLICATION SHALL HAVE TO BE PROPOSED AND SECONDED FOR SUBMISSION TOGETHER WITH THE APPROPRIATE REMITTANCE.

Proposed by Name and Address	}
	}
	}
	} }
	} Sign and Co. Stamp
	} Designation:
Seconded by	}
Name and Address	}
	}
	}
	} } Sign and Co. Stamp
	} Designation:
Application received on	OFFICE USE
Approved at Executive Council Meeting held or	1
Membership Approved / Disapproved / Deferre	
Applicant notified on (With enclo	
Official into Membership Register on	Ву
PRESIDENT	EXECUTIVE SECRETARY
Date:	Date:

OBJECTIVES

- 1. To promote Kuala Lumpur, Selangor and *its* vicinity as a desirable tourist for both local and foreign tourists by liaising with the relevant Ministries, Governmental Authorities as well as the private sector with the aim to foster and develop promotional programmes and activities
- 2. To assist in every way possible for the benefit of the tourists, the improvement of accommodation, catering, transportation, environment, entertainment and other amenities in Kuala Lumpur and its vicinity.
- 3. To stimulate the demand for tourism products, merchandise and services which are available in Kuala Lumpur and its vicinity.
- 4. To arrange for alliance or affiliation and to co-operate with any Institution, Association or Society with *objectives* similar to those of this Association on such terms and conditions as may be in the interests of the Association.
- 5. To print, publish, sell, circulate and distribute badges, handbooks, guide books and publications designed to promote Kuala Lumpur, Selangor and Putrajaya.

Postal Address : G.P.O. Box 12012, 50764 Kuala Lumpur : 8, Jalan kampong Attap, kampong Attap, 50460 Kuala Lumpur